Trail des Gariottes

Dimanche 17 février 2013

Trail 30 km

DELIKAT
DELFAU
JANICOT
VICAN
DRAPE

ECHE
THOMAS

9 DUMAS

10 GIBERT

11 MARUESCO

O ~NO O WN -

12 COURSIERES

13 IBANEZ
14 FEDRIGO
15 VALETTE

16 CHASSAGNE

17 VINEL
18 DELPECH

19 FRANCASTEL

20 GAYRAUD
21 VIDAILLAC
22 FEYT

23 LADOU

24 LONGUEVILLE

25 MATHY

26 PELLERIN
27 CUBAYNE
28 MACCARINI

29 FOURNIOLS

30 IDMONT

31 PAPAIX

32 MONTAGNE
33 FILIPETTO
34 VIDALENC
35 MERIGUET
36 GESSE

37 CHARRON
38 MERAVILLE
39 CHAUVEAU
40 CHOCHOIS
41 RUELLE

42 BAZELOT
43 FAILLERES
44 BOTTIN

45 PRADINES
46 ALMAYRAC
47 GAVA

48 PRADELLE

CARPENTIER

PATRICK
JULIEN

YANN
SYLVAIN
THOMAS
PHILIPPE
MICHEL
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID
FRANCOIS
CEDRIC
JEAN-MICHEL
PASCAL
CHRISTIAN
PASCAL
LAURENT
FABIEN
LAURENT
AGNES
JEAN-PHILIPPE
PIERRE
NICOLAS
SAMUEL

ERIC

LUC
JEAN-HUGUES
FABRICE
GILLES
PATRICK
ERIC
CHRISTOPHE
CYRIL
RAPHAEL
LAURENT
JEAN-CLAUDE

JEAN-FRANCOIS

FRANK
PIERRE
LAURENT
FREDERIC
JONATHAN
FABRICE
ERIC
JEAN-CLAUDE
PHILIPPE
LUDOVIC
OLIVIER
FREDERIC

02:35:40
02:37:19
02:40:35
02:43:05
02:55:26
02:56:31
03:00:00
03:01:17
03:03:29
03:03:29
03:05:48
03:07:38
03:11:58
03:13:40
03:15:42
03:16:39
03:17:00
03:18:23
03:18:57
03:19:49
03:22:32
03:23:05
03:23:38
03:25:18
03:25:23
03:25:41
03:27:59
03:28:20
03:28:20
03:28:26
03:30:18
03:31:47
03:31:56
03:37:49
03:38:38
03:42:14
03:43:17
03:43:56
03:45:34
03:45:35
03:47:00
03:47:25
03:48:12
03:49:39
03:51:41
03:51:41
03:51:42
03:51:42
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La passion du running
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MARTHON
LAURENS
ALLAIN
FONVIELLE
BARON
VIGNERON
BUFFET
ARASZKIEWIEZ
TONIUTTI

ARNAL

CHASSAGNE

HAKENHOLZ

JLUC
DOMINIQUE
Thierry
DOMINIQUE
THIERRY
VINCENT
AGNES
JULIEN

MARIE CLAIRE

SEBASTIEN
PATRICK

LUC

03:57:50
04:08:25
04:09:54
04:09:54
04:14:00
04:18:02
04:20:25
04:28:03
04:44:02
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La passion du running
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